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WALT DISNEY COMPANY (THE)

ISIN:  US2546871060

Overview

2024/04/17 17:35:30

Price
106.64 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

© -060%(-0.64)

US2546871060
DIS

Xetra

EUR

Media / Entertainment /
Recreation

Stock
196,689 EUR

S&P 500

106.88 EUR
107.50 EUR
106.64 EUR
107.28 EUR
107.06569 EUR
2,289
245,073.36

63

3

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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15
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/04/03 -
2024/04/03 )
2024/03/13 o
2024/03/13 ]
2024/02/22 =

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=19045176
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US2546871060&ID_NOTATION=260737
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US2546871060&ID_NOTATION=260737
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US2546871060&ID_NOTATION=260737
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9e706a85ea68b49759e6bf876a3f2c444f75582448c9d6405b3678f5d1fcb39b&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5a6fb4b6ed7097e3e&time=1713456988&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d6ed5cef39328b2d9f586fbf068fcaad31c8821c610b6b30c3cdc5c33f7dc715&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e777a9349ae70cd92&time=1713456988&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=62361f93a698f2eec3d4fe93c761a51a58013d430a6fde06fa7c0f3a87d41cae&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5178b062bffa000f5&time=1713456988&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377383
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=843183e4850e8e4390eb80f283a9dc08eee900010dcfc68aee24c496ab1faf51&idfile=60023&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60023%2F2024-03-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ffa5bf860bbdbf6c4&time=1713456988&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374046
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2fb8fcc1613a6d319bc779b181d6bea649f05ca1cce66608f2f0b30b097514e2&idfile=59900&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59900%2F2024-02-22%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=75684e322f87fe7aa&time=1713456988&tool=RSC

WALT DISNEY COMPANY (THE)

Details

2024/04/17 17:35:30

Price

106.64 EUR

Difference ©  -060%(-0.64)
General attributes
ISIN US2546871060
Symbol DIS
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Media / Entertainment /

Recreation
Security Stock
type
Market cap 196,689 EUR
(m)
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 106.88 EUR
High 107.50 EUR
Low 106.64 EUR
Close (prev. day) 107.28 EUR
VWAP 107.06569 EUR
Volume (pcs) 2,289
Trading volume 245,073.36
Number of trades 63
Last size 3
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +33.25% +18.84% -31.50%
Perf (abs.) +26.77 +17.01 -49.34
Beta 0.60 0.84 1.09
Volatility  27.81 27.00 29.78
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for WALT DISNEY COMPANY (THE)

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange

Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange

Date

2024/
04/17

2024/
04/17

2024/
04/17

2024/
04/17

2022/

Time

17:35

17:32

17:46

17:13

17:36

Price

106.64 EUR

106.58 EUR

106.94 EUR

106.84 EUR

300.00 CHF

108.01 EUR (6,682)
106.69 EUR (6,013)
94.53 EUR (6,825)

86.48 EUR (8,978)
114.52 EUR (2024/04/03)
81.00 EUR (2024/01/11)
114.52 EUR (2024/04/03)
74.22 EUR (2023/09/01)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.25 63
0.00 2
0.52 92
0.01 3
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=260737
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850275
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385870
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19208
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588783

WALT DISNEY COMPANY (THE)

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange

NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

12/29

2022/
11/10

2024/
04/17

2024/
04/17

2024/
04/17

2024/
04/17

2024/
04/17

2024/
04/17

2024/
04/15

2024/
04/17

2024/
04/17

2024/
04117

2024/
04/17

17:35

18:01

08:00

17:35

08:04

08:01

17:32

19:33

17:44

16:30

17:39

18:00

500.00 USD

113.705 USD

107.16 EUR

113.70 USD

107.16 EUR

107.16 EUR

106.42 EUR

106.08 EUR

106.90 EUR

106.98 EUR

106.70 EUR

103.717 CHF

0.00

243.02

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.05

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.02

0.00

36,762

24
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496652
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260731
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19209
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116750595
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2058613
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527226
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1550922
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210223
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210223
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906238
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906238
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527227
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19207
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407671690

WALT DISNEY COMPANY (THE)

Company profile

Company Logo
The

@t Psn

Company

Contact Details

ep

THE WALT DISNEY CO.

500 South Buena Vista Street - 91521-6205

Burbank

Telefon: +1-818-560-1000

Fax: +1-818-560-1930
E-mail: -
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Mark Parker

Michael
Froman

Amy Chang

Calvin
McDonald

Carolyn
Everson

David Darroch

Derica Rice

James
Gorman

Maria
Lagomasino

Mary Barra

Safra Catz

Robert A. Iger

Alan Bergman

Alexia S.
Quadrani

Asad Ayaz

Brent A.
Woodford

Carlos A.
Gbémez

Dana Walden

David L.
Bowdich

Horacio
Gutierrez
James Pitaro
Jolene Negre

Josh D'Amaro

Kevin
Lansberry

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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WALT DISNEY COMPANY (THE)

Kristina Member of Executive
Schake Committee
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